
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
399.83 FT, SE 520.70 FT, S
3997.81 FT, E 532.59 FT FOR

HUNTER LORRAINE C
3397 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

18-3S-16-02177-119

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

18316.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/14/2024 JS 5.70 56,430 0 0 56,430

STANDARD
3

194,444
3,709
56,430

254,583
93,205

161,378
HX HB WX 55,722

105,656
254,583

0

257,176

0881/2450 6/07/1999 WD Q V 26,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON

HUNTER

0857/2151 11/01/1997 WD Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE RICHARDSON

CAROL T RICHARDSON
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LAND:2:1: ASSESSED AS LARGE TRACT JOINS OTHER PARC

PRMT:1:1: RINDLE

000049344 Roof Replacement 18,500 03/04/2024

15976 SFR 235 08/31/1999

12850 M H 125 08/04/1997

2001HX Base Yr

3397 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,992 116.2060 130.15 259,259 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1531

BAS 1,531 100 1,531 149,445

FGR 525 55 289 28,210

FOP 256 30 77 7,517

FST 50 55 28 2,733

USP 192 35 67 6,540

2,554 1,992 194,444

BAS= W10 USP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W47 S28 E20 FOP=  S8 E32 N8
W32$ E32 N3 FST=  E5 N10 W5 S10$ N10 E5 FGR=  S10 E21 N25 W21
S15$ N15$.

BAS
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15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 17 18 306.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 459

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 750

3,709

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.70 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 56,430


